
ENTREES 

SIDES

MAINS

DESSERTS

SEAFOOD GRATIN

FISH OF THE DAY

SEASONAL FRUIT GALETTE 

BUCATINI AL TORRO 

SORBET TRIO OF THE DAY

GLAZED GOCHUJANG PORK 

WHOLE CHAR-GRILLED CHICKEN 

CHILLED GARDEN GREENS

GNOCCHI ALLA PRIMAVERA
ROASTED CARROTS

GARDEN SPRING SALAD

COOKIES AND CREAM PARFAIT 

KINGFISH CEVICHE

WA ANGUS BEEF RIB EYE

BURNT BASQUE CHEESECAKE

$27.00

$61.20

$13.50

$26.00

$40.50

$14.00

$25.20
$14.00

$10.00

$12.60

$30.60

MP

$16.20

With Shark Bay prawns, fish,
crab meat in a chilli paprika
cheese sauce, grilled sourdough

Pan fried fish, pepperonata,
Tuscan white bean puree and
pangrattato

With seasonal fruits, frangipane,
brown sugar cream

With WA fish and heirloom tomatoes 

With toasted coconut, waffle
crumbs and strawberries

With tomatillo verde and pork
crackle

With charred corn, garden
vegetables, chermoula and flat
bread 

With avocado mousse 

With romesco and spring
vegetables

With spiced macadamias and
ricotta cream

With rosemary & macadamia soil,
Geraldton wax, burnt honey syrup

With smoked crème fraîche,
avocado, boniato chips

Both served with charred greens and
duck fat potatoes                                                                       
Choice of sauce: red wine jus |
peppercorn sauce | mushroom sauce

Caramelised white chocolate,
rosemary crumb

GFO

GF

GF/V 

GF/V/N

GF/V

DUCK FAT POTATOES
$12.00

GF

GFO

GF

GFO

XX member price (with membership card)
XX non-member price 

V

$15.30

GF/VEGAN OPTION

CHEESE BOARD

Please ask our staff about the 
fortified wine selection.

Your cheese selection is served with quince
 paste, crackers, dried fruits and nuts

Two $35.10| Three $44.10| Four $53.10

BLUE CHEESE
Gippsland SA shadow of Bleu (55g)

SOFT CHEESE
Nannup WA brie cream (70g)
Nannup WA Mount folly (50g)

HARD CHEESE
Nannup WA 6 Month aged Gouda (50g) 
Eastern France Comte 12 months (50g)

500g on the bone

GFO$34.00

$24.30

$23.40

$12.60

$12.60

$9.00

$10.80

$68.00

$45.00

$28.00

$18.00

$15.00

$17.00

$14.00

$39.00 $49.00 $59.00

BOWLINE MENU

Thursday  6pm - 9pm 
Friday   12pm - 3pm
          6pm - 9pm 

Opening Times

Saturday  12pm - 3pm
           6pm - 9pm       
Sunday    12pm - 3pm

$31.50
$35.00

GF

Suitable to share. Can be carved on request. 

Designed to be shared

With spicy emulsion

Suitable to share

V — vegetarian | DF — dairy free | GF — gluten free
GFO — gluten free option | N — contains nuts | VEGAN



WITH FRIED SHALLOTS, TARTARE SAUCE

TO SHARE

PIZZAS

ANTIPASTO BOARD

HOT CHIPS 

CHEF’S CHEESE BOARD

MARGHERITA

PROSCIUTTO

SALT AND PEPPER SQUID $18.00

$9.90

$35.10

$22.50

$26.10

$35.10

With cured meats, marinated
vegetables, olives, feta, dip and
toasted bread

Fresh mozzarella, heirloom
tomatoes and basil

Fresh mozzarella, parmesan,
roquette leaves and basil

With fried shallots, tartare
sauce

GF

V

SALADS

LITTLE SAILORS

THAI NOODLE SALAD 

SPRING SALAD 

ADD CHICKEN OR HALOUMI $5.40 | $6.00
ADD PRAWNS $8.10 | $9.00

WA FISH AND CHIPS

CHICKEN TENDERS AND CHIPS

  $19.80

$13.50

$13.50

$19.80
Rice noodles, Thai slaw,
peanuts, heirloom tomatoes,
mint, coriander and nam-jim
dressing 

Garden salad, tartare sauce

Garden salad, tomato sauce

Heirloom tomatoes, peaches,
sugar peas, toasted nuts and
maple tarator 

GF/VEGAN/N  

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE $13.50

Two cheeses served with quince
paste, crackers, dried fruits,
nuts and grilled bread

PEPPERONI 
Pepperoni, mozzarella and basil

$23.40

$39.00

$20.00

$11.00

$39.00

$25.00

$26.00

$29.00

$22.00

$22.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

V — vegetarian | DF — dairy free | GF — gluten free
GFO — gluten free option | N — contains nuts | VEGAN

CASUAL MENU

FISH AND CHIPS

CURRY OF THE DAY

SOY GLAZED ORA KING SALMON $33.30

$21.60

$28.80
Crumbed WA fish with garden
salad, chips and tartare sauce

With rice, pappadums and
mint chutney

Seared New Zealand king salmon
with wombok and noodle salad
and sesame dressing 

GFO

GF

STEAK SANDWICH $28.80
Scotch fillet on Turkish bread
with beetroot relish, Swiss
cheese, tomato, mustard onion jam
with chips and aioli 

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $24.30
Crumbed free range chicken with
garden salad, chips and aioli 

$32.00

$37.00

$24.00

$32.00

$27.00

Thursday  5pm - 9pm 
Friday   12pm - 9pm

Saturday 12pm - 9pm 
Sunday   12pm - 6pm

Opening Times

XX member price (with membership card)
XX non-member price 

HAWAIIAN PIZZA $13.50
Ham, pineapple $15.00

GF/N


