ENTREES

SEVEUUD CDVIIN

Designed to be shared

\$70 40

GF

With Shark Bay prawns, fish, crab meat in a chilli paprika cheese sauce, grilled sourdough	\$34.00 GF0
KINGFISH CEVICHE With smoked crème fraîche, avocado, boniato chips	\$24.30 \$27.00 GF
GLAZED GOCHUJANG PORK With tomatillo verde and pork crackle	\$23.40 \$26.00

SIDES

CHILLED GARDEN GREENS With avocado mousse	\$12.60 \$14.00 GF/V
ROASTED CARROTS With spiced macadamias and ricotta cream	\$12.60 \$14.00 GF/V/N
GARDEN SPRING SALAD	\$9.00 \$10.00 GF/V
DUCK FAT POTATOES With spicy emulsion	\$10.80 \$12.00



MAIN	NS
WHOLE CHAR-GRILLED Suitable to share With charred corn, gard vegetables, chermoula a bread	\$45.00 GFO
WA ANGUS BEEF RIB E 500g on the bone Suitable to share. Can be carve Both served with charre duck fat potatoes Choice of sauce: red wi peppercorn sauce mush	\$68.00 GF d on request. GF d greens and ne jus
FISH OF THE DAY Pan fried fish, pepperor Tuscan white bean puree pangrattato	
BUCATINI AL TORRO With WA fish and heirloc	٠
With romesco and spring vegetables	\$25.20 \$28.00 V
Opening Times	
Friday 12pm - 3pm	aturday 12pm - 3pm 6pm - 9pm unday 12pm - 3pm
XX member price (with m	embership card)

XX non-member price

V - vegetarian | DF - dairy free | GF - gluten free GFO - gluten free option | N - contains nuts | VEGAN

DESSERTS

\$16.20 SEASONAL FRUIT GALETTE \$18.00 With seasonal fruits, frangipane, brown sugar cream

BURNT BASQUE CHEESECAKE \$13.50 \$15.00 Caramelised white chocolate, rosemary crumb

SORBET TRIO OF THE DAY \$15.30 \$17.00 With toasted coconut, waffle crumbs and strawberries GF/VEGAN OPTION

COOKIES AND CREAM PARFAIT \$12.60 \$14.00 With rosemary & macadamia soil, Geraldton wax, burnt honey syrup

> Please ask our staff about the fortified wine selection.

CHEESE BOARD

Your cheese selection is served with quince paste, crackers, dried fruits and nuts

BLUE CHEESE

Gippsland SA shadow of Bleu (55g)

SOFT CHEESE

Nannup WA brie cream (70g) Nannup WA Mount folly (50g)

HARD CHEESE

Nannup WA 6 Month aged Gouda (50g) Eastern France Comte 12 months (50g)

Two \$35.10| Three \$44.10| Four \$53.10 \$39.00 \$49.00 \$59.00

TO SHARE

ANTIPASTO BOARD With cured meats, marinated vegetables, olives, feta, dip and toasted bread	\$35.10 \$39.00
SALT AND PEPPER SQUID With fried shallots, tartare sauce	\$18.00 \$20.00
HOT CHIPS	\$9.90 \$11.00 GF
CHEF'S CHEESE BOARD Two cheeses served with quince paste, crackers, dried fruits, nuts and grilled bread	\$35.10 \$39.00

PIZZAS

MARGHERITA Fresh mozzarella, heirloom tomatoes and basil	\$22.50 \$25.00 V
PEPPERONI Pepperoni, mozzarella and basil	\$23.40 \$26.00
PROSCIUTTO Fresh mozzarella, parmesan, roquette leaves and basil	\$26.10 \$29.00



CASUAL MENU

CASUAL MENU	
FISH AND CHIPS Crumbed WA fish with garden salad, chips and tartare sauce	\$28.80 \$32.00
SOY GLAZED ORA KING SALMON Seared New Zealand king salmon with wombok and noodle salad and sesame dressing	\$33.30 \$37.00 GFO
CURRY OF THE DAY With rice, pappadums and mint chutney	\$21.60 \$24.00 GF
STEAK SANDWICH Scotch fillet on Turkish bread with beetroot relish, Swiss cheese, tomato, mustard onion jam with chips and aioli	\$28.80 \$32.00
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA Crumbed free range chicken with garden salad, chips and aioli	\$24.30 \$27.00
Opening Times	
Thursday 5pm - 9pm Saturday 12pm Friday 12pm - 9pm Sunday 12pm	
XX member price (with membership card) XX non-member price	

V - vegetarian | DF - dairy free | GF - gluten free GFO - gluten free option | N - contains nuts | VEGAN

SALADS

THAI NOODLE SALAD	\$19.80
Rice noodles, Thai slaw,	\$22.00
peanuts, heirloom tomatoes,	GF/N
mint, coriander and nam-jim	
dressing	

SPRING SALAD

Heirloom tomatoes, peaches,
sugar peas, toasted nuts and
maple tarator

\$19.80

\$22.00

GF/VEGAN/N

ADD CHICKEN OR HALOUMI \$5.40 | \$6.00 ADD PRAWNS \$8.10 | \$9.00

LITTLE SAILORS

WA FISH AND CHIPS

Garden salad, tartare sauce	\$15.00
CHICKEN TENDERS AND CHIPS Garden salad, tomato sauce	\$13.50 \$15.00
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	\$13.50 \$15.00
HAWAIIAN PIZZA Ham, pineapple	\$13.50 \$15.00

\$13.50